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
si uv. uoauaru, oua v ouch oiag.

- S125 $125 $125
Buys a 10 room rooming house In heart
of city; rent '$38. To see Is to buy.
rerers, it n. sin st.
WANTED Lot or cheap land as part

payment on good raying transient
house near bridge. Call East 2663.
HOUSE of. 8 rooms, all rented; owner

coing away, must sell this week. $100
will nanaie. - K67 coiumma street
FURNITURE of modern 10 room house!

reasonable. - 869 11th at
BOARDING house, newly remodeled. 35

roomsrent $v; Close in. - sell, iidl

ffl rent to pay. wui invoice Ii4uu.
My price for quick sale, $760. 602 Couch
bldg. - '

WANTEDi-Compete-
ri man who will in-ve- st

in one agricultural en-
terprise on the coast and assist In carry-
ing on the business. 6. Journal.
FIXTURES of grocery store at 85th and

' Hawthorne. Absolutely worth $1000
for quick sale, $200, Bldg. for rent. O-6-

Journal.
WANTEDA nartner; good legitimate

business, with $150 or $200 capital:
will make him a good Investment i Call
602 Broadway bldg., Monday.
RESTAURANT and home bakery for

sale, ' No reasonable offer , refused.
Rent $15, 8 living rooms. Corner Grand
ave. and B. Yamhill at,' ;'' - '.

ALL or half interest In good paying
business. $160 rash will handle. 648

Washington st Will stand strictest in
vestlgation
FOR HALE by owner, machine and shoe

repair snop in a.town.ot ' popula-
tion, taking In $250 , J month. 3.

Journal. '. '';.'
WILL sell at sacrifice, good paying Tes

taurant; old established place; owner
going east. Will stand .investigation.

Journal.
FOR SALE Going eaat; manufacturing

plant: experience not necessary: will
ciear ibu to zu per nw, rnce jxjvu.
Hi. tn and Macison

500 Business Cards, $1
811 Buchanan bldg.. 286 Wash'ton at.
MOVIfifi nlctin-- theatre, snlendld lnea

tlon. Snap for , quick sale. 2,

Journal.
WOULD like position with vlew'of tak

ing an interest in Dunmess u proven
satisractory. n-- n, journal.
nnim huainAsa in uood erowlna town

with living rooms; closest Investiga
tion; terms. KX-74- 6. Journal.
LEAVING town, selling best shoe shop

in oity, up-to-d- machine; estab-
lished 4R4U Washington st.
CONFECTIONERY Street car transfer

point; reasonable rent: wouia invoice,
leavinfe city. 771 Washington st
FOR SALE cheap, confeotionery, ci-

gar and light lunch. By owner. 921
Union ave. North.
$1075 will buy an up to date hardware

store in (rood business district Also
furniture In connection. Journal.
WEDDING invitations, announcements.

Ryder Print Co. 36T nurnsioe. o.

USE Bassett's Native Herbs for rheu-
matism: 50 tablets 25c. All druggists.

MONET: TO LOAN
REAL ESTATE

MONEY TO LOAN.
ON IMPROVED REAL ESTATE OR
FOR BUILDING PURPOSES; VERY
FLEXIBLE CONTRACTS; MO COM-
MISSION. '

COLUMBIA LIFE & TRUST CO
816 SPALDING BLDG.

I HAVE private funds to loan in
amounts of $250 and up to suit bor-

rower. Mv rates are reasonable and my
service is rapid. Submit security at 512
Piatt bldg., o. w. cor. or far ana
Washington sts.
LOANS made on improved city property

or for building purposes; advances
made as building progresses; liberal
repayment privileges. No commission or
brokerage. J. P. Lipscomb. 242 Stark.
PRIVATE FUNDS Have large amount

available for immediate loans; 7 per
cent, if well secured. Henry C. Prud-homm- e,

806 Wilcox bldg. First mort-gag- e

securities exclusively.

Mortgage Loans
701 Soiling Bldg.

WE have money to loan on your real
estate; first mortgages only.

HAMMOND MORTGAGE COMPANY,
423 Chamber of Commerce.

WE can lend you money on improved
real estate at low rate of Interest

Confer with our mftrtgage loan pept
HARTMAN-THOMPSO- N BAJNK.

$100,000 on mortgages, city and farm
property, fire Insurance. McKensie fc

Co., Gerllnger bldg., 2d and Alder.
HAVE any amount to loan on good

Portland real estate. Call 228 Cham-
ber of Commerce bldg. No brokers.'
MORTGAGE loans at current rates. Real

estate security. Apply room 202 Stock
Exc hange tiiog.. aa ana lamni i sts.
CASH paid for mortgages, notes, con-trac- ts;

mortgage loans; reasonable
rates. P. H. Lewis ft Co.. 8 Lewis bldrf.
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